NCAA Division I Championship Meet

Event 3 Men 500 Yard Freestyle
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2022 NCAA Division I Men's
Swimming & Diving Championships
Meet Program - Thursday - Trials

NCAA: 4:06.32 2/19/2020 Kieran Smith
Meet: 4:07.97 3/25/2021 Jake Magahey
American: 4:06.32 2/19/2020 Kieran Smith
U.S.Open: 4:06.32 2/19/2020 Kieran Smith
Pool: 4:08.60 12/5/2008 Peter Vanderkaay
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Prelims
1
2
3 Nagy, Chris SO Minnesota 4:23.17
4 Saldo, Gustavo FR Louisville 4:19.30
5 Dunham, Bradley JR  Georgia 4:21.68
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims
1
2 Dalu, Fabio JR  Ohio St 4:18.71
3 Washart, Shane FR Harvard 4:18.26
4 Vandeusen, Jack SO Florida 4:17.65
5 Dal Maso, Filippo SR VT 4:17.96
6 Lamastra, Connor SR Northwestern 4:18.38
7 Mason, Gordon SO ASU 4:19.25
8
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims
1 Brinegar, Michael JR Indiana 4:16.82
2 Hernandez-Tome, Nichc JR Florida 4:16.43
3 Lindholm, Oskar FR Florida 4:15.93
4 Larson, Peter JR  Texas 4:15.43
5 Kilavuz, Mert FR GT 4:15.44
6 Zhang, Wen JR  Air Force 4:16.15
7 Nelson, Tanner FR Brigham Young 4:16.56
8 Millard, Noah FR Yale 4:16.88
Heat 4 of 7 Prelims
1 Aslan, Yigit FR Wisconsin 4:15.20
2 Matheson, Daniel FR USC 4:14.87
3 Gray, Andrew JR ASU 4:14.51
4 Zettle, Alex SR Texas 4:14.19
5 Johansson, Victor SR USC 4:14.48
6 Grieshop, Sean 5Y California 4:14.84
7 Watson, Tyler JR Florida 4:14.96
8 Finke, Bobby SR Florida 4:15.21
Heat 5 of7 Prelims
1 Bonson, Michael SO Auburn 4:13.89
2 Carrozza, Coby SO Texas 4:13.31
3 Newmark, Jake SO Wisconsin 4:12.43
4 Smith, Kieran SR Florida 4:10.15
5 Dant, Ross JR NCSU 4:10.35
6 Mitchell, Jake SO Michigan 4:12.88
7 Clark, Charlie SO Ohio St 4:13.77
8 Yanchev, Yordan SO FSU 4:14.16

Heat 6 of 7 Prelims

1 Shoults, Grant 5Y Stanford 4:13.87
2 Hill, Julian JR ASU 4:13.18
3 Forst, Preston SO Stanford 4:12.06
4 Hobson, Luke FR Texas 4:09.72
5 Fail, Brooks 5Y Arizona 4:10.32
6 Callan, Patrick SR Michigan 4:12.60
7 Knowles, Eric 5Y NCSU 4:13.60
8 Johnston, David SO Texas 4:14.09
Heat 7 of 7 Prelims
1 Soloveychik, Bar FR Minnesota 4:13.85
2 Gallant, Will SO NCSU 4:12.99
3 Mestre, Alfonso JR Florida 4:11.26
4  Sates, Matthew FR Georgia 4:09.06
5 Magahey, Jake SO Georgia 4:10.22
6 Plage, James SO NCSU 4:12.57
7 Freeman, Trey JR Florida 4:13.38
8 Jett, Gabriel FR California 4:13.90
Event 4 Men 200 Yard IM
NCAA: 1:38.13 2/15/2018 Caeleb Dressel
Meet: 1:38.14 3/28/2019 Andrew Seliskar
American: 1:38.13 2/15/2018 Caeleb Dressel
U.S. Open: 1:38.13 2/15/2018 Caeleb Dressel
Pool: 1:40.04 3/24/2016 Will Licon
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 0f8 Prelims
1
2
3 Carr, Daniel 5Y California 1:46.21
4 Roy, Daniel SR Stanford 1:46.04
5 0'Grady, Chris FR USC 1:46.12
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 Hillis, Dillon SR Florida 1:46.04
2 Mefford, Bryce 5Y California 1:45.66
3 Laur, Mason FR Florida 1:45.51
4 Whitley, Reece SR California 1:45.20
5 Dixon, David 5Y West Virginia 1:45.47
6 Storch, Casey SR Virginia 1:45.66
7 Kabbara, Munzy FR TAMU 1:45.82
8
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Rathle, Jacques FR Auburn 1:44.96
2 Vargas, Kevin JR Florida 1:44.78
3 Fields, Cotton FR SMU 1:44.63
4 Maric, Ogi SR Arizona 1:44.61
5 Ribeiro, Vincent SO TAMU 1:44.61
6 Daly, Michael SR PennSt 1:44.76
7 Herbet, Mason SO FSU 1:44.87
8 Barker, Kyle SR Kentucky 1:45.10



NCAA Division I Championship Meet

Heat 4 Prelims (#4 Men 200 Yard IM)
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Mikuta, Reid
Steele, Jacob
Patton, Ben
Pumputis, Caio
Colson, Alexander
Pellini, Trent
Dillard, Ben
Feehery, Colin

at 5o0f8 Prelims

Daigle, Jared
Moore, Mikey
Schlicht, David
Saka, Berke
Erzen, Anze
Vines, Braden
Aman, Caleb
Jekel, Wes

Heat 6 of 8 Prelims
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Mihm, Rick
Affeld, Jonny
Corbeau, Caspar
Coll Marti, Carles
Urlando, Luca
Gonzalez, Hugo
I1zzo, Giovanni
Tornqvist, Samuel

at 7 of 8 Prelims

Julian, Trenton
Quach, Alex

Cohen Groumi, Gal
House, Grant
Foster, Carson
Khosla, Raunak
Sos, Daniel
Connery, Tim

at 8 of 8 Prelims

Wilby, Mason
Kovac, Danny
Lasco, Destin
Marchand, Leon
Polonsky, Ron
Louser, Jason
Foster, Jake
Hils, Zach

SO
5Y
R
5Y
R
5Y
SO
JR

SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR

SO
SO
R
SO
SO
SR
SR
5Y

5Y
FR
FR
SR
SO
R
SR
FR

SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR

Auburn
Indiana
Missouri
GT

ASU

usc

usc
SMU

Michigan
NCSU

ASU

GT

TAMU
Texas
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Stanford
Stanford
Texas

VT
Georgia
California
NCSU

VT

California
Ohio St
Michigan
ASU
Texas
Princeton
Louisville
Texas

Kentucky
Missouri
California
ASU
Stanford
California
Texas
Georgia
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1:44.55
1:44.31
1:43.92
1:43.80
1:43.81
1:44.29
1:44.42
1:44.58

1:43.63
1:43.45
1:43.30
1:43.27
1:43.29
1:43.36
1:43.46
1:43.68

1:43.13
1:42.52
1:41.62
1:40.67
1:41.19
1:42.04
1:42.97
1:43.22

1:43.07
1:42.47
1:41.54
1:40.66
1:40.88
1:41.88
1:42.74
1:43.16

1:43.05
1:42.39
1:41.53
1:39.65
1:40.71
1:41.76
1:42.56
1:43.15

Event 5 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

NCAA: 17.63 3/22/2018 Caeleb Dressel
Meet: 17.63 3/22/2018 Caeleb Dressel
American: 17.63 3/22/2018 Caeleb Dressel
U.S.Open: 17.63 3/22/2018 Caeleb Dressel
Pool: 18.20 3/24/2016 Caeleb Dressel
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Prelims
1 Hawk, Dylan SO California 19.82
2 Van Zandt, Zac SO Texas 19.79
3 Bell, Liam JR California 19.73
4 Jiang, Alvin 5Y Texas 19.65
5 MacAlister, Leon JR Stanford 19.73
6 Rose, Dare SO California 19.79
7 Tapp, Hunter JR NCSU 19.80
8 Sammon, Patrick FR ASU 19.92
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims
1 Gures, Umitcan JR Harvard 19.61
2 Hanson, Robin FR California 19.59
3 Ferraro, Christian 5Y GT 19.56
4 Matic, Djurdje SO GwWU 19.56
5 Chan, Will SR Michigan 19.56
6 Piszczorowicz, Bartosz JR NCSU 19.57
7 Grimm, Anthony FR Texas 19.60
8 Namir, Daniel 5Y Arizona 19.64
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims
1 Burdisso, Federico JR  Northwestern 19.53
2 Stoffle, Nathaniel FR Auburn 19.49
3 Swift, Carter 5Y ASU 19.47
4 Maurer, Luke SO Stanford 19.40
5 Sungalia, Tomas SR UNC 19.47
6 Hayes, Aiden FR NCSU 19.49
7 Gaziev, Ruslan SO Ohio St 19.52
8 Miroslaw, Rafael FR Indiana 19.54
Heat 4 of 7 Prelims
1 Alexy,Jack FR California 19.35
2 Acin, Nikola SR Purdue 19.31
3 Lamb, August JR Virginia 19.27
4 Friese, Eric JR Florida 19.23
5 Selin, Artem FR USC 19.26
6 McCusker, Max SR FSU 19.28
7 Lowe, Dalton SO Louisville 19.34
8 Miljenic, Nikola 5Y USC 19.39
Heat 5 o0f7 Prelims
1 Baganha, Victor FR Penn St 19.18
2 McDuff, Macguire FR Florida 19.15
3 Dolan, Jack JR ASU 18.97
4 Seeliger, Bjorn SO California 18.73
5 Ramadan, Youssef SO VT 18.80
6 Davis, Will SR Florida 19.12
7 Krueger, Danny SR Texas 19.17
8 Blaskovic, Bruno 5Y Indiana 19.21
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Heat 6 Prelims (#5 Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Guiliano, Chris
Henderson, Noah

Brownstead, Matt

Curry, Brooks

Auchinachie, Cameron

Korstanje, Nyls
King, Matt
Kibler, Drew

at 7 of 7 Prelims

Bybee, Cody
Aikins, Jack
Chaney, Adam
Crooks, Jordan
Curtiss, David
Downing, Dillon
Andreis, Sem
Boyle, Connor

FR
JR
SO
JR
5Y
JR
SO
SR

SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
R
SR
FR

Notre Dame
NCSU
Virginia
LSU

Texas

NCSU
Virginia
Texas

ASU
Virginia
Florida
Tennessee
NCSU
Georgia
Ohio St
Virginia
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19.17
19.12
18.87
18.67
18.80
19.06
19.17
19.19

19.17
19.12
18.81
18.53
18.74
19.03
19.15
19.19

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 3



